
 Kunde / Auftragsnummer:

 Benennung:

FILE NAME: Wandmuffe Baugruppe.dft

ETG / Wandmuffe

 Glasart
 Glasstärke

 Kanten
 Glas

 /

/
/
/

01.02.2018Glaseigenschaften:

 Material:
 Oberfläche:

 Beschichtung /

1.4301 (V2A)
 geschliffen K240

Maßstab: Bearbeiter: Zeichnungsdatum:

Stückzahl
Version:

-1
Allgemeintoleranzen:

(gelten nicht für Gläser)
DIN ISO 2768-vL

Blatt

 Sonstiges /

Metalleigenschaften

1:1 Nickel

Wandmuffe Baugruppe

A3

Ø30

28Ø

60
21

,5

11

Zylinderkopfschraube
DIN 912 M6x60

Madenschraube M5


